HE” HELIMAC SDN. BHD, s

TAKADA

Technical data

Model

Rated Input Voltage (V)
Current Range (A)

Rated Power (W)
Battery Voltage (V)
Battery Current (A)
Classs Of Insulation
Weight (kg)

Packing Dimension (mm)

BATTERY CHARGER

CD 450
230
1200
400
12-24
20-450
F
23
630X288X300

CD 650
220
2000
600
12-24
20-630
F
28
700X360X290



